
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR SANITATION 
DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION SOUTH 

No: DS/DMC/South/ 	/2016 

The Director (ENF-I), 
SPPRA, 
Government of Sindh, 
Karachi.  

Dated: 	16-08 2016 

   

CORRIGENDUM 

Reference: - SPPRA # 29649 

Kindly refer to NIT No. DS / DMC / South /791 /2016 Dated 01-08- 016 and 

it stated that the Notice Inviting Tender was published in daily news paper• namely 

"SOUB" "SARWAN" "AMAN" "EXPRESS" & "DAWN" on 04-08-2016 & 05 08-2016 

respectively and which will be opened on 24-08-2016. 

It is brought to your kind knowledge that the bid security 2% i f quoted 

amount of works was printed in above daily news papers is correctly Excep "DAWN" 

because in which 20% Bid security was printed instead of 2% Bid security which is 

printing mistake, so that the department is hereby issued Corrigendum Vide No. iIS / DMC 

/ South / 791 /2016 Dated 01-08-2016 and which were published is daily Ne s Papers 

Namely "DAWN" Dated 16-08-2016. 

Therefore requested that 

SPPRA Website for further clarification. 

ENCLOSED  

1. Copy of Corrigendum 

2. Press Clipping 

please may kindly be hoisted / upl•aded on 

  

  

DIRECTOR SANI AT ON 
DMC SOUTH ARA HI-115, . 

-1- 
Copy for information to:- 

1. Administrator, D.M.C. South 
2. Superintending Engineer, DMC 
3. Accounts Officer, D.M.C. South 
4. Executive Engineer, (Auto) DMC South 

(I"" 5 Notice Board 



OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR SANITATION 
DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION SOUTH 

NO: DS/DMC/SouttV809/2016 	 DATED: 05-08-2016 

CORRIGENDUM 
The Notice Inviting Tender vide No. DS/DMC/South/791/2016 

dated 01-08-2016 which was published in daily newspapers namely 
`DAWN" on 05.08.2016, in which the bid security for work 0 01 to 07 
has printed 20% (of quoted amount) Instead of 2% (of quoted 
amount) due to printing mistake. 

Therefore directed / Informed that It may be correctly read and 
write as 2% (of quoted amount) instead of 20% (of quoted amount) 
wherever and other terms & conditions/date of opening remain same, 

DIRECTOR SANITATION 
INF-KRY No 3137/16 

	 DMC SOUTH KARACHI 

• 

DAWN TUESDAY AUGUST 16, 2016 

/ 



OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR SANITATION 
DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORATION SOUTH 

  

No: DS/DMC/South/ 8 0 (i/2016 	 Dated: 05-08-2016 

CORRIGENDUM 

The Notice Inviting Tender vide No. DS / DMC / South /791 /2016 Dated 

01-08-2016 Which was published in daily news papers namely "DAWN" on 05-08-2016, 

in which the bid security for work # 01 to 07 has printed 20% (of quoted amount) instead 

of 2% (of quoted amount) due to printing mistake. 

Therefore directed / informed that it may be correct read and write as 2% 

(of quoted amount) instead of 20% (of quoted amount) wherever and ot 	tens 

condition / date of opening remain same. 

2 
DIRECTOR SA A ION 
DMC SOUTH KAR • HI 

Deputy Director Information, DMC (South) 
with the request to publish daily Leading News papers (Urdu, English & Sindh). 

Copy for information to:- 

1. Director (ENF-I) SPPRA Government of Sindh Karachi 
with a request to upload on the website of SPPRA. 

2. Administrator, D.M.C. South 
3. Superintending Engineer, DMC South 
4. Accounts Officer, D.M.C. South 
5. Executive Engineer, (Auto) DMC South 
6. Notice Board 

KRS Captain Road Near Haqqani Chowk New Challi, Karachi, Phone # 99211429-99211390 Fax # 9921306 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

